
2.77

2.86

2.74

3.10
2.73

2.72

3.10

2.90

2.59

 C5N

 C6N

 C4N

 C7N

 N7N
 O7N

 C3N

 C2N

 N1N

 C1D

 C2D

 O2D
 C3D

 O3D

 O4D

 C4D C5D

 O5D
 PN 

 O2N

 O1N

 O3 

 N3A

 C4A

 C2A
 N1A

 C6A
 N6A

 C5A

 N7A

 C8A

 N9A
 C1B

 C2B

 O2B

 C3B

 O3B

 O4B C4B

 C5B

 O5B

 PA 

 O2A

 O1A

 C2 

 O1 

 C1 

 C6 

CL1 

 C5 

 C4 

 C3 

 O2 

 C8 

 C7 

 C9 

 O3 

 C10

 C11

 C12

 C13

 C14

 C15

 C16

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 CD2

 CD1 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1
 CB 

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 CB 

 N  

 CB 

 OG 
 C   O  

 CA 

 N  

Trp 131(A)

Ser 215(A)

Ala 217(A)

Leu 265(A)

Ala 312(A)

Gly 110(A)

Leu 216(A)

Thr 266(A)

Ala 319(A)

Asn 218(A)

Pro 314(A)

Ile 105(A)

Gly 106(A)
Phe 167(A)

Gly 313(A)
Nad 450(A)

Tct 500(A)

Tyr 111(A)

Leu 315(A)

Lys 285(A)

Asp 168(A)

Ala 169(A)

Ser 317(A)


